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Punkte Gruppe Sued - 2 - 2015/16 2.Bundesliga

Serie: 7

Mannschaft
1. SSV Minchen
Team Genesis

SSC Millennium/skat-spielen.de

Die Rauber aus der Pfalz

Lucky Looser

Reizende Jungs

Minicar+ Goldstadtasse PF
1. SSC Geislingen e.V.

SJK Forellen-Asse
Tornados 2
Schwabenoffensive
Skat-Asse Fulda

Tornados 1

Tornados 3

SCD Eschborn

ISPA Friedrichshafen 05
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Ergebnis

6110
6094

5360

3589

5773
5635

5523
4283

7625
6032

5380

3083

7416

5607

5484
5207

Punkte
6:0
4.2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4

0:6

6:0

4:2

2:4

0:6

6:0

4:2

2:4
0:6



